
    Azimar Shipping LLC 

LOCAL TARIFF - Effective 1st May 2024 

 
 

 
 

Import - Mandatory local charges for LCL shipments 

Import local charges for LCL 

Details of charges Unit Code Unit price in AED Minimum in AED Remarks 

Delivery Order Per B/L 550.00 550.00  

Documentation Fee Per Shipment 150.00 150.00  

Customs bond transfer Per Shipment 30.00 30.00  

Seal charges Per Shipment 40.00 40.00  

LCL Handling Charges Per W/M 135.00 135.00  

Port Handling charges Per W/M 30.00 125.00  

IMCO Terminal Handling Per Shipment 575.00 575.00 IMCO Shipments 

 

Import Ware House handling charges for LCL 

W/ M Slab Charges in AED 

Below 5 W/M 375.00 

Above 5 W/M to 10 W/M 475.00 

Above 10 W/M to 15 W/M 525.00 

Above 15 W/M 550.00 

Overlength Surcharges < 3 Mtr 1000.00 

Overweight Surcharges < 3 
Tons/Piece 

1000.00 

 

Import Storage charges for LCL - General cargo 

No of Days Rate/ Per day / per WM in AED Minimum in AED 

First 5 Days Free Free 

6 to 10 Days 17.00 350.00 

11 to 15 Days 28.00 450.00 

16 to 20 Days 33.30 675.00 

Above 21 Days 55.50 1700.00 

Note : Storage will be calculated from the first day onwards if not collected within first 5 days of free time 

 
Import Storage charges for LCL - IMCO / Non HAZ chemical 

No of Days Rate/ Per day / per WM in AED Minimum in AED 

First 3 Days 27.00 395.00 

4 to 6 Days 34.00 445.00 

7 to 10 Days 50.00 620.00 

11 to 15 Days 67.00 945.00 

16 to 20 Days 78.00 1225.00 

Above 21 Days 100.00 1950.00 

 
Export - Mandatory local charges for LCL shipments 

Details of charges Unit Code Unit price in AED Minimum in AED Remarks 

Bill of lading ( BL ) Per BL 450 450  

B/L Amendment Fee Per BL 150 150  

VGM / Solas Per BL 25 25  

AMS Filing Per BL 40 40  



    Azimar Shipping LLC 

LOCAL TARIFF - Effective 1st May 2024 

 
AMS Amendment Fee Per BL 40 40  

ENS Per BL 25 25  

ENS Amendment Fee Per BL 40 40  

IMCO THC per shipment 735 735  

Optional / Value Added services 

Details of charges Unit Code Unit price in AED Minimum in AED Remarks 

Customs inspection Service Fee per shipment 100 100  

Customs clearance Fee per shipment 250 250  

Attestation Service Fee per shipment 200 200  

Switch BL Fee per BL 737 737  

Other charges As per customer's request    

 
Contact Mr. Anit Peter  anit@azimarshipping.com 

 
 END  


